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Firma: STASANET d.o.o.
Adresa: Kneza Stracimira 28
Telefon: +381 64 1181 230
Fax: +381 11 4065 158

PIB: 108279647

E-mail: sales@stasanet.rs

LOGITECH M240 Bluetooth Mouse -
OFF WHITE - SILENT ( 910-007120)

Sifra:
Kategorija prozivoda: Mis
Proizvodac: LOGITECH

Cena: 3224,00 rsd.

Device Location:

Connectivity Technology:
Wireless Technology:

Number of Buttons:

Movement Resolution:
Max&Min Movement Resolution:

Pointing Device Technology:
Mouse Features:

Platform Compability:

Supports Battery Type
Classification:

Battery Included Quantity:
Battery Average Run Time:
External Color:

Included Accessories:

Width (mm):

Height (mm):

Depth (mm):

Nominal Weight:

Warranty Products Returnable:
Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Carton:

Retail Packaging Net Weight

logoi
~

External
Wireless
Bluetooth
3

4000 dpi

100dpi
400dpi

Optical
Left-Right Handed

Scrolling Wheel
Silent Switch for RightLeft Keys

Mac
Linux
Android
Windows
iPad

AA

1

18 month(s)
Wheat

Quick Start Guide
60 mm

99 mm

39 mm

73.8 kg

Yes

24 month(s)
Serial Number
0.13 kg

0.09 kg

1

1.48 kg

0.03 kg



Plastic: 0.01 kg

Packs in Box: 10
Package Type: Retail
EAN Code: 5099206112018

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




